UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA EASTERN

THE HONORABLE STEPHANI W. HUMRICKHOUSE, PRESIDING

RALEIGH CALENDAR
WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 18, 2015 HEARING ROOM: RAL COURTROOM
01:00 PM
14-06751-5-SWH RICHARD LEWIS & KRISTIE ANN CROCKER CH: 13

#1

14-07014-5-SWH
#5

10-09543-8-SWH
#117

14-04408-5-SWH
#12

12-06800-8-SWH
#13

2/18/2015 11:17AM

SHOW CAUSE FOR FAILURE TO PAY FILING FEES

TRUSTEE:  John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: William G. Berggren (Richard Lewis Crocker, Kristie Ann Crocker)

GLENWOOD EARL OWENS CH: 13
SHOW CAUSE FOR FAILURE TO PAY FILING FEES

TRUSTEE:  John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: Sheree Cameron (Glenwood Earl Owens)

BYRON M & LINDA R. BRAKE CH: 13
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE:  John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: PRO SE (BYRON & LINDA BRAKE)

LUIS RIVERA CH: 13
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE: JOHN F. LOGAN (, JOHN F. LOGAN)
ATTORNEY: WILLIAM G. BERGGREN (LUIS RIVERA)

ERIC L BOYE CH: 13
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE:  John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: Danny Bradford (Eric L Boye)

Page: 1



01:00 PM

14-05319-5-SWH
#25

13-04240-8-SWH
#29

14-02845-5-SWH
#43

14-04657-5-SWH
#47

14-06217-5-SWH
#51

14-04078-5-SWH
#60

2/18/2015 11:17AM

ROBERT J. KEARNEY CH: 13
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE:  John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: Levette H. Hopkins (Robert J. Kearney)

GLORIA JEAN WHITEHURST CH: 13
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE: John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: Levette H. Hopkins (Gloria Jean Whitehurst)

ERIKASTRADUS LASHUN & LEKISHAN SHARMELLE BATEMAN CH: 13
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE: JOHN F. LOGAN
ATTORNEY: JOHN T. ORCUTT (ERIKASTRADUS LASHUN BATEMAN, LEKISHAN
SHARMELLE BATEMAN)

JACOUELYNE KINYON CH: 13
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE: John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: John T. Orcutt (Jacquelyne Kinyon)

DELOIS BARNES CH: 13
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE:  John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: John T. Orcutt (Delois Barnes)

THERESA ANN BATTLE CH: 13
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE: JOHN F. LOGAN
ATTORNEY: JOHN T. ORCUTT (THERESA ANN BATTLE)
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01:00 PM

14-04430-5-SWH
#67

14-05824-5-SWH
#70

13-07542-8-SWH
#713

14-03690-5-SWH
#75

14-02721-5-SWH
#81

14-02876-5-SWH
#82

2/18/2015 11:17AM

CHERYL LAUREN LEACH
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE:  John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: John T. Orcutt (Cheryl Lauren Leach)

ANDREA MICHELLE MCDONALD
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE: John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: John T. Orcutt (Andrea Michelle McDonald)

ANNIE BELL PERRY
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE:  John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: John T. Orcutt (Annie Bell Perry)

MARY LYONS HAYWOOD
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE: JOHN F. LOGAN
ATTORNEY: JOHN T. ORCUTT (MARY LYONS HAYWOOD)

BRIAN EMORY STITT
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE: JOHN F. LOGAN
ATTORNEY: TRAVIS SASSER (BRIAN EMORY STITT)

DAVID ANTHONY & JENNIE LEE ECKSTEIN
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE: JOHN F. LOGAN

ATTORNEY: TRAVIS SASSER (DAVID ANTHONY ECKSTEIN, JENNIE LEE ECKSTEIN)

Page: 3

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13



01:00 PM

13-07803-8-SWH
#85

14-00602-5-SWH
#86

11-00927-8-SWH
#91

14-05016-5-SWH
#94

14-05084-5-SWH
#95

13-03617-8-SWH
#96

2/18/2015 11:17AM

THOMAS CARROLL WILLIAMSON

TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: TRAVIS SASSER (THOMAS CARROLL WILLIAMSON)

JOHN F. LOGAN

KAREN ANN RICHARDSON

TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: TRAVIS SASSER (KAREN ANN RICHARDSON)

GERALD WAYNE STRICKLAND
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: TRAVIS SASSER (GERALD WAYNE STRICKLAND)

DONALD M & TANYKA L WILLIAMS
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: Travis Sasser (Donald M Williams, Tanyka L Williams)

JOHN F. LOGAN

JOHN F. LOGAN

John F. Logan

IRSA LOPEZ-DIAZ

TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: TRAVIS SASSER (IRSA LOPEZ-DIAZ)

KELVIN GRANT & LAZASAUGA REDMOND BLACKWELL
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: Travis Sasser (Kelvin Grant Blackwell, Lazasauga Redmond Blackwell)

JOHN F. LOGAN

John F. Logan

Page:
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CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13



01:00 PM

13-06916-8-SWH
#97

14-05501-5-SWH
#100

14-05911-5-SWH
#103

13-06203-8-SWH
#104

14-06106-5-SWH
#105

13-06128-8-SWH
#106

2/18/2015 11:17AM

JAHMAL TREMAINE BROWN
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE:  John F. Logan

ATTORNEY: Travis Sasser (Jahmal Tremaine Brown)

TERRENCE A HALL
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE: John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: Travis Sasser (Terrence A Hall)

MARIO LEVAR MAPSON
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE:  John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: Travis Sasser (Mario Levar Mapson)

ROBIN LEIGH MASSEY
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE:  John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: Travis Sasser (Robin Leigh Massey)

EUJENIA MATEO
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE:  John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: Travis Sasser (Eujenia Mateo)

WANDA SUTTON MCLEOUD
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE: John F. Logan

ATTORNEY: Travis Sasser (Wanda Sutton McLeoud)

Page: 5§

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13



01:00 PM

13-05546-8-SWH
#107

13-00244-8-SWH
#108

10-09736-8-SWH
#111

13-06910-8-SWH
#115

11-08542-8-SWH
#121

2/18/2015 11:17AM

1)

2)

SIMONA FRANCES MEANS
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE:  John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: Travis Sasser (Simona Frances Means)

WILLIAM EDWARD & VIRGINIA OWEN THARP
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE: John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: Travis Sasser (William Edward Tharp, Virginia Owen Tharp)

JOSE RICARDO & AMALIA RAMIREZ
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE:  John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: Tracy A. Smith (Jose Ricardo Ramirez, Amalia Ramirez)

GEORGE EDWARD & SHARON PETTIFORD
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE:  John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: Heyward G. Wall (George Edward Pettiford, Sharon Pettiford)

MAURICE ANTONIO ALFORD
MOTION TO MODIFY PLAN

TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE:  John F. Logan (, John F. Logan)
ATTORNEY: Travis Sasser (Maurice Antonio Alford)

Page: 6

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13



01:00 PM

11-00700-8-SWH MICHAEL JAMES LACHES CH: 13
#122 1) MOTION TO MODIFY PLAN

2) TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE:  John F. Logan (, John F. Logan)
ATTORNEY: Travis Sasser (Michael James Laches)

14-06639-5-SWH XAVIER EARQUHART CH: 13
SECOND MOTION TO CONTINUE 341 MEETING

TRUSTEE: John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: Danny Bradford (Xavier Earquhart)

11-01614-8-SWH JEFFREY S. & LAURIE B. KEYSER CH: 13
#123 1) MOTION FOR HARDSHIP DISCHARGE

2) TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE:  John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: David F. Mills (Jeffrey S. Keyser, Laurie B. Keyser)

15-00200-5-SWH KELLY HERBERT ATKINSON CH: 13
#124 MOTION FOR RELIEF FROM AUTOMATIC STAY

TRUSTEE:  John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: PRO SE (Kelly Herbert Atkinson)
ATTORNEY: Matthew Zachary Phelan (Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. servicer for HSBC)

15-00221-5-SWH KENYA C. ROBINSON CH: 13
#126 MOTION FOR RELIEF FROM STAY

TRUSTEE: John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: PRO SE (Kenya C. Robinson)
ATTORNEY: Matthew Zachary Phelan (Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. servicer for HSBC)

2/18/2015 11:17AM Page: 7



01:00 PM

14-06876-5-SWH DERRELL BERNARD & TIFFANY MONAYE COOPER CH: 7
#130 MOTION FOR RELIEF FROM AUTOMATIC STAY, MOTION TO WAIVE FILING FEE

TRUSTEE:  Joseph N Callaway
ATTORNEY: Sheree Cameron (Derrell Bernard Cooper, Tiffany Monaye Cooper)
ATTORNEY: NONE LISTED (THOMAS JANCUSKA)

14-06336-5-SWH ALBERT DARRELL FORD CH: 13
#142 MOTION FOR RELIEF FROM AUTOMATIC STAY

TRUSTEE: John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: Travis Sasser (Albert Darrell Ford)
ATTORNEY: Heyward G. Wall (Mary Jane Ford)

14-06226-5-SWH RANDY EUGENE & ELAINE MIZE QUICK CH: 7
#143 1) MOTION FOR RELIEF FROM AUTOMATIC STAY - Loan Care Servicing Center

2) MOTION FOR RELIEF FROM AUTOMATIC STAY - American Honda

TRUSTEE:  Gregory B Crampton

ATTORNEY: Heyward G. Wall (Randy Eugene Quick, Elaine Mize Quick)
ATTORNEY: Matthew Zachary Phelan (Loan Care Servicing Center Servicer for)
ATTORNEY: Kristin Decker Ogburn (American Honda Finance Corporation)

13-05035-8-SWH GIANNA MARIA CRAMER CH: 13
#145 1) MOTION FOR CONFIRMATION OF CH. 13 PLAN

2) MOTION TO COMPEL ABANDONMENT OF PROPERTY, MOTION FOR RELIEF FROM
STAY

TRUSTEE: John F. Logan

ATTORNEY: William E. Brewer (Gianna Maria Cramer)
ATTORNEY: Travis Sasser (David Cramer)

14-04625-5-SWH TRAVIS LAMONT KEARSEY CH: 13
#147 MOTION FOR CONFIRMATION OF PLAN

TRUSTEE: John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: Erich M. Fabricius (Travis Lamont Kearsey)

2/18/2015 11:17AM Page: 8



01:00 PM

13-00102-8-JRL

#148

14-01971-5-SWH

#149

10-06409-8-SWH

#150

14-03365-5-SWH

2/18/2015

#156

11:17AM

1)

2)

3)

NORWOOD B STARLING
OBJECTION TO CONFIRMATION OF CH 13 PLAN
filed by Alexander Place Townhomes

ADM: 13-00102-8-SWH
REQUEST BY DIANA STARLING FOR CONTINUATION OF RELIEF FROM STAY

ADM: 13-00102-8-SWH
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE: JOHN F. LOGAN

ATTORNEY: TRAVIS SASSER (NORWOOD B STARLING, Norwood B Starling)
CREDITOR: Diana L. Starling

ATTORNEY: Philip W. Paine (Alexander Place Townhome Association, In)

JAMES EDWARD & BEVERLY JOHNSTON WHITE
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE:  JOHN F. LOGAN
ATTORNEY: WILLIAM E. BREWER (BEVERLY JOHNSTON WHITE, JAMES EDWARD
WHITE)

SUSAN TROTTER BROWN
OBJECTION TO CLAIM - IRS

TRUSTEE:  John F. Logan (, John F. Logan)
ATTORNEY: Travis Sasser (Susan Trotter Brown)
ATTORNEY: Stephanie Sasarak (Internal Revenue Service)

JACOQUELINE E. & LAWRENCE WHITE
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE:  JOHN F. LOGAN
ATTORNEY: ELEANETTE MACCENE BROWN (JACQUELINE E. WHITE, LAWRENCE
WHITE)

Page: 9

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13



01:00 PM

14-02404-5-SWH
#157

13-04649-8-SWH
#158

12-01733-8-SWH
#164

10-06201-8-SWH
#165

11-04544-8-SWH
#167

14-04427-5-SWH
#168

2/18/2015 11:17AM

EMMA O. POUNDS

TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: WILLIAM E. BREWER (EMMA O. POUNDS)

JOHN F. LOGAN

DERIN UYANIK LAUGHTER

TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: WILLIAM E. BREWER (DERIN UYANIK LAUGHTER)

JOHN F. LOGAN

SHELIA SILER WALDEN

MOTION FOR SANCTIONS FOR CREDITOR MISCONDUCT

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: Travis Sasser (Shelia Siler Walden)
ATTORNEY: JULIE B. PAPE (WELLS FARGO BANK, NA)

KIMBERLY KEARNEY JORDAN
NOTICE OF FINAL CURE MORTGAGE PAYMENT

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: Robert E. Fuller (Kimberly Kearney Jordan)
ATTORNEY: Theodore A. Nodell (SELECT PORTFOLIO SERVICING, INC.)

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

DAVID R. & BERNADETTE C. LOOS

MOTION TO REFINANCE OR MODIFY MORTGAGE

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: Travis Sasser (David R. Loos, Bernadette C. Loos)

DANIEL W. & ANGELA B. KING
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: Travis Sasser (Daniel W. King, Angela B. King)

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

Page:

10

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13



01:00 PM

12-04939-8-SWH

2/18/2015

#171

11:17AM

VELDA VONTIA BELL
MOTION FOR SANCTIONS

TRUSTEE:  John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: Travis Sasser (Velda Vontia Bell)
ATTORNEY: David F. Mills (County of Johnston)

Page: 11

CH: 13



